

Kirk Lovell | Horry County Department of Airports 843.353.1431 | lovellk@horrycounty.org

IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Horry County Department of Airports Frontier to Launch Nonstop Service to Philadelphia (PHL)

Myrtle Beach, SC, January 9, 2019 – Frontier Airlines to launch nonstop air service between the Myrtle Beach International Airport (MYR) and Philadelphia International Airport (PHL).

Starting April 30, 2019, Frontier will commence three times per week, seasonal, nonstop air service between the Myrtle Beach International Airport (MYR) and Philadelphia International Airport (PHL). Visit <u>www.flyfrontier.com</u> to learn more and book travel.

To/from	Starts	Frequency
Philadelphia (PHL)	April 30, 2019	Tuesday, Thursday and Sunday

"Frontier's decision to add nonstop Philadelphia air service, to its existing offerings of Denver, Trenton and Islip, is exiting news for the entire Grand Strand," said Scott Van Moppes, director of airports. "As Frontier enters into its second season at MYR, the airline has drastically expanded its offering by commencing service two-months earlier than last year, making it even easier to get to Myrtle Beach, SC."

About the Myrtle Beach International Airport (MYR) The Myrtle Beach International Airport is the gateway to Myrtle Beach, SC and the Grand Strand. The Myrtle Beach International Airport is owned by Horry County and operated by the Department of Airports. MYR is served by Allegiant, American Airlines, Delta Air Lines, Frontier Airlines, Porter Airlines, Spirit, United Airlines and WestJet. Learn more at: <u>www.flymyrtlebeach.com</u>